Full Name

Jéréme Houbron
Guillaume Boisson
Flo Riding - Staff
Fergus Chretiennot
Adrien Dias

Remy Vasseur
Eric Bourel

Bernard Christophe

David Cathieutel
Maurille Riding - Staff
Alban Clevy

Jean Marc Fouchet
Romain Thuillier
Clement Bonnamy

Jules Sobaszek

Gregory Perque
Gregoire Aubouy Taulere
Laurent Fabregues

Rémy Nicodeme

Delphine Quinaud - Staff
Mathéo Castanheira
Guy Roussel
Valentin Dujardin
Antoine Gibaud
Alexandra Roland
Christophe Emptaz
Alex Comblat
Vincent Bernard
Valentin Dijoux
Sebastien Linan
Corentin Rouhier
Mathis Mariot
Sebastian Malambo

Matthew Cobbaert

Bertin Zouzouko
Thomas Smigetzski
Anthony Guilhat
Boris Mineau
Rodolphe Nivelet
Samuel Guirlet
Olivier Petitjean
Stephane Favry
Vincent Grandjean-Joyeux
Pierre Dumas
Guillaume Heral
Quentin Stefanyszyn
Baldur Olafsson
Tarik Azizi

Vu luy Ngo

Cyril Guillee

William Roselie
Nicolas Roger
Maxime Fraysse
Marie-Sophie Lebas
Nicolas Girodroux
Florian Brisez
Arthur Fabre

Coleen Clement

Transponder

56320
56321
56344
56352
56402
56419
56337

56311

56317
56366
56413
56414
56369
56455
56312
56395
56460
56360

56375

56437
56342
56409
56372
56334
56377
56376
56453
56322
56454
56358
56381
56350
56449

56353

56436
56412
56346
56450
56457
56378
56396
56448
56374
56447
56399
56408
56348
56420
56347
56346
56458
56373
56386
56432
56443
56445
56327
56383

Pilote

Confirmé

Intermédiaire

Débutant

Best Time

01:09.411

01:08.903

01:09.574

01:05.043

01

:10.517

01:07.605

01

:10.761

01:09.974

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01

:14.422
112.635
:13.600
:14.264
112,578
:15.659
:112.804
:112.073
112.828
:113.848

:116.297

01:24.431

01

:15.318

01:28.268

01

116.716

01:25.293

01:21.467

01

01

:18.983

:17.950

01:26.948

01:26.508

01
01

01

:114.657
:16.120

:116.203

01:26.805

01:29.313

01:48.584

01:29.689

01:33.593

01

:117.836

01:32.855

01:31.898

01:31.186

01:21.320

01:22.131

01:21.360

01:30.446

01:20.629

01:29.270

01:37.184

01:44.219

01:26.961

01:28.138

01:25.988

01:49.892

01:44.060

01:37.805

01

:19.366



